GREAT LAKES

COMPUTER CURRENT PROMOTIONS

The Best Warranty in the Industry. our Exclusive FREE 3 Year Warranty.

Our standard 3yr warranty is offered free of charge on every hardware purchase. From entry level parts to enterprise level
systems and SAN architectures, the Great Lakes Computer Extended Warranty provides the security you need.

Juniper EX4200 Switches with Free J-Care Support
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Switches Description Price

EX4200-24T EX 4200, 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT (8-ports PoE) + 320W AC PS, includes 50cm  $3,950
VC cable

EX4200-24P $4,575
EX 4200, 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT PoE + 600W AC PS, includes 50cm VC cable

EX4200-48T EX 4200, 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT (8-ports PoE) + 320W AC PS, includes 50cm  $6,900
VC cable

EX4200-48P $7,975

EX 4200, 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT PoE + 930W AC PS, includes 50cm VC cable
SVC-COR-EX4200
J-Care Core Support for EX 4200 (JTAC Access, Software Updates, Online Tools)

Optics/Modules Description Price
EX-UM-4SFP EX 4200 and EX 3200 4-Port 1G SFP Uplink Module (optics sold separately) $350
EX-UM-2X4SFP EX4200 and EX3200 2-Port 10G SFP+ / 4-port 1G SFP Uplink Module $1,500
EX-SFP-1GE-T Small Form Factor Pluggable 10/100/1000 Copper Transceiver Module $300
EX-SFP-1GE-SX Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-SX Gigabit Ethernet Optics $375
EX-SFP-1GE-LX Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-LX Gigabit Ethernet Optics $750

EX-SFP-10GE-USR SFP+ 10 Gigabit Ethernet Ultra Short Reach Optics, 850 nm for 10m on OM1, 20m $600
on OM2, 100m on OM3 multi-mode fiber

EX-SFP-10GE-SR SFP+ 10GBase-SR 10 Gigabit Ethernet Optics $1,200
GLC-Branded 1000Base-SX Optics Buy One, Get One Free! ey
EX-SFP-1GE-SX-GL  Great Lakes Computer 1000Base SX SFP for Juniper EX Switch $200 %REE

*Free J-Care support for one year on any switch listed above. Service provided in United States only.
24x7 support is available for an upgrade fee.
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